. .*

4'.4 (E
{‘ ("

’U

.
< X

2S5 ")'g'i .' 1’1 2)N7 ":)t:
_009(_,.\\"' 'l"! (',
S" ¥ (."

‘.,."

—j;,_l MASJID AR RAHMAN
RAMADAN 2026/1447
Day Date Ramadhan Suhur Ends FajrJama’'ah Iftar Isha & Tarawih
Tue | 17-Feb . 5:33 6:15 5:24 7:45 =51, Lalil e
Wed | 18-Feb 1 5:31 6:01 5:26 7:45 S15531 Eads Bzl
Thu | 19-Feb 2 5:29 5:59 5:28 7:45 AR
Fri 20-Feb 3 - | S0/ 5:30 145 The thirst is
Sat 21-Feb 4 5:25 5:55 5:32 7:45 gone, the veins are
Sun 22-Feb 5 5:23 5:23 5:33 7:45 moistened and the
Mon | 23-Feb 5 5:21 5:51 5:35 7:45 reward is
Tue | 24-Feb 7 5:19 5:49 5:37 7:45 somiicmadt it A s
Wed | 25-Feb 8 5:16 5:46 5:39 7:45 e
Thu | 26-Feb 9 5:14 5:44 5:41 7:45
Fri 27-Feb 10 5:12 5:42 5:42 7:45
Sat 28-Feb 11 5:10 5:40 5:44 7:45
Sun 1-Mar 12 5:08 5:38 5:46 7:45 £5.00 per person
Mon 2-Mar 13 5:06 5:36 5:48 7:45 HLYS1 Du paist Srabons
Tue | 3-Mar 14 5:04 5:34 5:49 7:45 S U
Wed | 4-Mar 15 5:01 5:31 5:51 7:45
Thu 5-Mar 16 4:59 5:29 5:53 7:45
Fri 6-Mar 17 4:57 5:27 5:55 7:45 L o
Sat 7-Mar 18 4:55 5:25 5:56 7:45 W
Sun 8-Mar 19 4:53 5:23 5:58 7:45
Mon 9-Mar 20 4:30 9:20 6:00 7245 2nd Jama’ah:
Tue | 10-Mar 21 4:48 5:18 6:02 7:45 9:20am
Wed | 11-Mar 22 4:46 5:16 6:03 7:45
Thu 12-Mar 23 4:44 5:14 6:05 7:45
Fri 13-Mar 24 4:41 5:11 6:07 7:45
Sat 14-Mar 25 4:39 5:09 6:08 7:45 _
Sun | 15-Mar | 26 4:37 5:07 6:10 7:45 it
Mon | 16-Mar | 27 4:35 5:05 6:12 7:45 Aysnus 5t Alene
Tue 17-Mar 28 4:32 5:02 6:14 7:45 ﬂ:l 1 i“} :
Wed | 18-Mar 29 4:30 5:00 6:15 7:45 SREES SERELA
Thu | 19-Mar 30 4:28 4:58 6:17 7:45 OpPwiciisgaa.
com
sopwellct.org.uk
PLEASE DONATE AND SUPPORT SOPWELL COMMUNITY TRUST
OUR MASJID IN THIS BLESSED METRO BANK

ACCOUNT NO. 19954978

MONTH OF RAMADAN SORT CODE: 23-05-80

CHARITY NO: 1156299



